@ﬁ) Go Ahead
Aaw~Z  Tours

TOUR
EXTENSION

FLIGHTS

PRIVATE BUS FEES

EXCURSIONS

Northern ltaly, the Italian Riviera & Tuscany
Oct 29, 2023 — Nov 09, 2023

3 nts Venice Post-extension
Nov 09, 2023 — Nov 12, 2023

Departing from Newark Liberty International Airport
Oct 28, 2023

Returning to Newark Liberty International Airport
Nov 12, 2023

0 — 20 Travelers
minimum of 14

Villages of the Italian Riviera & Lunch
The Island of Murano
Islands of the Venetian Lagoon: Burano & Torcello

Price Quote: Feb 08, 2023
Valid through Feb 22, 2023

$3,969.00

$839.00 *

$550.00 *

$550.00 *

$390.00

$105.00 *
$89.00 *
$75.00 *

Price With Required Items: $4,359.00"

Price including recommended items: $6,567.00*

* These items are included in the price, but are not required.

* Prices are per person based on double occupancy. See additional costs below for other configurations.

Fees & Supplements

PRIVATE BUS FEES

ROOMS

EXTENSION ROOMS

0 — 20 Travelers
minimum of 14

21 — 25 Travelers
26 — 100 Travelers
Single

Single

$390.00

$220.00
$0.00

$650.00

$410.00

For more information on our cancelation policy and terms & conditions, visit http://www.goaheadtours.com/terms
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