

TOUR	Northern Italy, the Italian Riviera & Tuscany Oct 29, 2023 – Nov 09, 2023	\$3,969.00
EXTENSION	3 nts Venice Post-extension Nov 09, 2023 – Nov 12, 2023	\$839.00 *
FLIGHTS	Departing from Newark Liberty International Airport Oct 28, 2023	\$550.00 *
	Returning to Newark Liberty International Airport Nov 12, 2023	\$550.00 *
PRIVATE BUS FEES	0 – 20 Travelers minimum of 14	\$390.00
EXCURSIONS	Villages of the Italian Riviera & Lunch	\$105.00 *
	The Island of Murano	\$89.00 *
	Islands of the Venetian Lagoon: Burano & Torcello	\$75.00 *

Price With Required Items: \$4,359.00

Price including recommended items: \$6,567.00⁺

Fees & Supplements

PRIVATE BUS FEES	0 – 20 Travelers minimum of 14	\$390.00
	21 – 25 Travelers	\$220.00
	26 – 100 Travelers	\$0.00
ROOMS	Single	\$650.00
EXTENSION ROOMS	Single	\$410.00

^{*} These items are included in the price, but are not required.

⁺ Prices are per person based on double occupancy. See additional costs below for other configurations.